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199802250000
62981

02/25/1998
10:47:53

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199802090000
44401

02/09/1998
01:14:15

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199412270003
72591

199802090000
44391

02/09/1998
01:14:13

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199504110000
93421

199805130001
75881

05/13/1998
12:26:56

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HENDERSON,
NOLAN
SCOTT

199703050000
68291

199807020002
48601

07/02/1998
10:38:54

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LONG, ROGER
B

199312150004
02581

199806290002
40871

06/29/1998
10:39:12

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BLACK,
PERRY C

199807130002
63751

07/13/1998
11:19:11

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS,
ROBERT L JR

199305240001
48071

199807270002
83881

07/27/1998
10:50:40

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FLOWERS,
MICHAEL B

199606260002
06151

199808260003
32341

08/26/1998
09:06:51

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GAZAWAY,
ALLAN

199701080000
07031

199809110003
56661

09/11/1998
11:37:39

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PIETRZYKOW
SKI, TIMOTHY
W

199702280000
62851

199809140003
58301

09/14/1998
11:07:32

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GARDNER,
EDWARD
HILTON

199812210005
08421

12/21/1998
01:40:44

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BARTON,
WILLIAM R

199406130001
89231

199801260000
25341

01/26/1998
09:59:50

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES UNDERWOOD,
THOMAS
GRANT JR

199801290000
30261

01/29/1998
10:38:06

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BARRETT,
PATTI M



199803160000
90541

03/16/1998
11:55:06

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CHAMBLIN,
GERALD J

199406220001
98291

199803230001
00321

03/23/1998
12:15:45

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STOBERT,
ROBERT M

199804060001
21931

04/06/1998
12:21:00

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
STANLEY

199806220002
30031

06/22/1998
10:03:39

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STONE,
ROBERT B

199308040002
29501

199808130003
13201

08/13/1998
11:38:41

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KLEIN,
WILLIAM D

199710310003
57071

199809090003
51621

09/09/1998
10:27:04

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PEEPLES,
DEBORAH

199611070003
71231

199811190004
60941

11/19/1998
01:59:30

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BYLSMA,
BRUCE

199408030002
43051

199803200000
98161

03/20/1998
11:00:06

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

21 8 199803200000
98151

Lot#:39
Book:21 Pg:8
Desc:1998-
09815

199810150004
02911

10/15/1998
09:48:59

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CTX
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

22 78 Lot#:59
Book:22 Pg:78

199801160000
16611

01/16/1998
10:42:12

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BARRETT,
PATTI M

7 3 Lot#:18 Book:7
Pg:3

199804020001
16301

04/02/1998
10:06:02

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CTX
MORTGAGE
CO

6 155 199710140003
34131

Lot#:29 Book:6
Pg:155
Desc:1997-
33413

199804280001
51521

04/28/1998
10:32:56

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

21 25 199804280001
51511

Lot#:11
Book:21 Pg:25
Desc:1998-
15151

199806240002
34081

06/24/1998
12:37:07

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

23 87 199806240002
34071

Lot#:87
Book:23 Pg:87
Desc:1998-
23407

199806290002
41081

06/29/1998
10:55:30

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

5 75 199806290002
41071

Lot#:21 Book:5
Pg:75
Desc:1998-
24107

199809020003
42411

09/02/1998
08:25:00

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PEEPLES,
DEBORAH

6 72 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:72

199811230004
66491

11/23/1998
03:18:53

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CTX
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

6 155 199803310001
13661

Lot#:25 Book:6
Pg:155
Desc:1998-
11366


