		l.,	In . n .		CO	, ,		- I.u	T., 5	E	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199802250000 62981	02/25/1998 10:47:53	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK						·
199802090000 14401	02/09/1998 01:14:15	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					199412270003 72591	
199802090000 44391	02/09/1998 01:14:13	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					199504110000 93421	
199805130001 75881	05/13/1998 12:26:56	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDERSON, NOLAN SCOTT					199703050000 68291	
199807020002 48601	07/02/1998 10:38:54	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LONG, ROGER B					199312150004 02581	
199806290002 40871	06/29/1998 10:39:12	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACK, PERRY C						
199807130002 63751	07/13/1998 11:19:11	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS, ROBERT L JR					199305240001 48071	
199807270002 83881	07/27/1998 10:50:40	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FLOWERS, MICHAEL B					199606260002 06151	
199808260003 32341	08/26/1998 09:06:51	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GAZAWAY, ALLAN					199701080000 07031	
199809110003 56661	09/11/1998 11:37:39	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PIETRZYKOW SKI, TIMOTHY W					199702280000 62851	
199809140003 58301	09/14/1998 11:07:32	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GARDNER, EDWARD HILTON						
199812210005 08421	12/21/1998 01:40:44	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BARTON, WILLIAM R					199406130001 89231	
199801260000 25341	01/26/1998 09:59:50	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	UNDERWOOD, THOMAS GRANT JR						
199801290000 30261	01/29/1998 10:38:06	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BARRETT, PATTI M						

	T	T	T	I	I		I		T	
199803160000 90541	03/16/1998 11:55:06	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAMBLIN, GERALD J				199406220001 98291	
199803230001 00321	03/23/1998 12:15:45	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STOBERT, ROBERT M					
199804060001 21931	04/06/1998 12:21:00	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, STANLEY					
199806220002 30031	06/22/1998 10:03:39	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE, ROBERT B				199308040002 29501	
199808130003 13201	08/13/1998 11:38:41	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KLEIN, WILLIAM D				199710310003 57071	
199809090003 51621	09/09/1998 10:27:04	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PEEPLES, DEBORAH				199611070003 71231	
199811190004 60941	11/19/1998 01:59:30	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BYLSMA, BRUCE				199408030002 43051	
199803200000 98161	03/20/1998 11:00:06	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO		21	8	199803200000 98151	Lot#:39 Book:21 Pg:8 Desc:1998- 09815
199810150004 02911	10/15/1998 09:48:59	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CTX MORTGAGE COMPANY		22	78		Lot#:59 Book:22 Pg:78
199801160000 16611	01/16/1998 10:42:12	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARRETT, PATTI M		7	3		Lot#:18 Book:7 Pg:3
199804020001 16301	04/02/1998 10:06:02	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CTX MORTGAGE CO		6	155	199710140003 34131	Lot#:29 Book:6 Pg:155 Desc:1997- 33413
199804280001 51521	04/28/1998 10:32:56	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO		21	25	199804280001 51511	Lot#:11 Book:21 Pg:25 Desc:1998- 15151
199806240002 34081	06/24/1998 12:37:07	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO		23	87	199806240002 34071	Lot#:87 Book:23 Pg:87 Desc:1998- 23407
199806290002 41081	06/29/1998 10:55:30	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE CORP		5	75	199806290002 41071	Lot#:21 Book:5 Pg:75 Desc:1998- 24107
199809020003 42411	09/02/1998 08:25:00	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEEPLES, DEBORAH		6	72		Lot#:16 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:72
199811230004 66491	11/23/1998 03:18:53	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CTX MORTGAGE COMPANY		6	155	199803310001 13661	Lot#:25 Book:6 Pg:155 Desc:1998- 11366